DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
FARM-HAND LTD

FAST FOOD SW LTD

FAST FOOD SW LTD

FAT LABS LIMITED

FAT VIBRATION LTD

FAULDS OF GIRVAN LIMITED
FAUST AXMINSTER LIMITED
FAUST AXMINSTER LIMITED
FD FLUIDS LTD.

FELLOW FAN LIMITED
FEMTECK LIMITED

FENTON BARNS (MANUFACTURING) LIMITED
FENTON BARNS (MANUFACTURING) LIMITED
FENTON BARNS (MANUFACTURING) LIMITED
FENTON BARNS (MANUFACTURING) LIMITED

FENTON BARNS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

FENWICK CONSULTING LIMITED

FENWICK ECO PARK LTD

FERGUSON-AILSA LIMITED

FERGUSON MARINE ENGINEERING LIMITED

FERGUSON MARINE ENGINEERING
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

FERGUSON MARINE ENGINEERING
(SERVICES) LIMITED

FERGUSONS BAKERS LIMITED

FERNCLIFFE ROSLIN LIMITED

FERNCROFT LIMITED

FERN OPHTHALMOLOGY LIMITED

FERNS KITCHEN CATERING CIC

FERNS KITCHEN CATERING CIC

FERNS KITCHEN CATERING CIC

FERNS UK INVESTMENT LTD

FERN TOWER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

FERRARA DAVIES LIMITED

FERRIES KITCHENS LIMITED

FERRO FABRICATION LIMITED

FERRY COMMS LIMITED

FERRY WASH LTD

FIBONACCI COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

FIBONACCI COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

FIDDICH MOUTH LIMITED

FIDDICH MOUTH LIMITED

FIDDICH MOUTH LIMITED

FIDRA CONSULTING LTD

FIDRA FINE SPIRITS LIMITED

FIDRA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FIDUCIA THISTLE LTD

FIELDFARE ASSOCIATES NORTHERN
LIMITED

FIELDWAVE LIMITED

FIELDWAVE LIMITED

FIERCELY FABULOUS FOODS LTD

FIERO PROPERTIES LTD

FIFE COMMUNITY INTERPRETING SERVICE

FIFE ELECTRIC LIMITED

FIFE ENERGY (SERVICES) LIMITED

5C590302
5C608702
5C608702
SC443385
SC551811
SC090869
SC390729
SC390729
SC276803
S5C497900
5C480732
SC074992
SC074992
SC074992
SC074992
SC196782
SC334776
SC493614
S5C485919
SC485060
SC485103

SC546013

5C222640
SC451985
S5C191233
5C466805
SC569437
SC569437
SC569437
SC576483
SC365624
SC430844
S5C576885
5C564200
SC355030
SC577099
5C608687
5C608687
SC599700
SC599700
5C599700
SC374811
SC576964
SC140045
SC348616
SC355659

SC364701
SC364701
SC439924
5C484383
SC376018
SC170041
S5C340153
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25/09/2018
20/09/2018
20/09/2018
26/09/2018
24/09/2018
20/09/2018
21/09/2018
21/09/2018
22/09/2018
24/09/2018
22/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
26/09/2018
24/09/2018
21/09/2018
21/09/2018
21/09/2018

21/09/2018

26/09/2018
24/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
24/09/2018
24/09/2018
24/09/2018
24/09/2018
21/09/2018
21/09/2018
21/09/2018
20/09/2018
20/09/2018
20/09/2018
20/09/2018
20/09/2018
26/09/2018
26/09/2018
26/09/2018
24/09/2018
24/09/2018
25/09/2018
26/09/2018
24/09/2018

20/09/2018
20/09/2018
24/09/2018
20/09/2018
20/09/2018
22/09/2018
21/09/2018

FARM-HAND LTD

FARM-HAND LTD

FIFE FLOWERS LIMITED

FIFE GINGERBREAD

FIFE HISTORIC BUILDINGS TRUST

FIFE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

FIFE SOCIETY FOR THE BLIND

FIFE TRACTORS LIMITED

FIFE WELDING SUPPLIES LTD

FIFE WELDING SUPPLIES LTD

FIFE WHISKY FESTIVAL LTD

FIFTEEN BRICKS LTD

FILIAS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

FILMNOVA SCOTLAND LIMITED

FIML GP EFC LIMITED

FIML GP ROMAR LIMITED

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES
(ABERDEEN) LIMITED

FINANCIAL WORX LIMITED

FINAVON RESTAURANT AND HOTELS LTD

FINAVON RESTAURANT AND HOTELS LTD

FINBARRSTUART LTD

FINBARRSTUART LTD

FINBAR SOLUTIONS LIMITED

FINCO CONTRACTS LTD.

FINDHORN COLLEGE

FINDHORN COLLEGE

FINDHORN COLLEGE

FINDHORN SALMON FISHINGS LIMITED

FINDLATER SCOTCH WHISKY LIMITED

FINDRACK (PROPERTIES) LIMITED

FINE DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

FINE LETS LIMITED

FINE PROPERTY LIMITED

FINESCO FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

FINESSE ATHLETES LIMITED

FINESSE MARQUEES LTD

FINEST WINE & DELICATESSEN BROKERS
LTD.

FINLAYSON CONTRACTS LTD

FINLAYSONS CONTRACTS LIMITED

FINNIE PLANT SERVICES LTD

FINSBURY GROWTH & INCOME TRUST PLC

FIONA PALMER HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIONA PALMER HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIONA SHANKS AESTHETICS LTD

THE FIRE AND GAS COMPANY LIMITED

FIREBRAND GAMES LIMITED

FIREBRAND GAMES PUBLISHING LTD

FIRECHEF LTD

FIRE.CLOUD LIMITED

FIREDSTONE LTD.

FIRESTEM LIMITED

FIRESURROUND CENTRES LTD

FIREWOOD RESTAURANTS LTD

FIREWOOD RESTAURANTS LTD

5C590302
SC590302
5C522084
SC365015
SC173262
SC494347
5C164278
SC049182
SC608597
5C608597
SC571624
SC523112
SC170369
5C529406
5C484401
S5C484402
SC553363

5C520388
SC609134
SC609134
5C608786
5C608786
5C392801
SC151513
SC215385
SC215385
SC215385
SC030593
SC102875
SC119546
SC273147
SC352067
SC132515
SC087379
SC555578
SC414717
SC199639

SC607196
SC533989
SC433249
SC013958
SC521713
SC521713
SC376491
S5C462387
S5C257244
SC459997
SC495716
SC348589
5C280261
S5C420859
SC330993
SC608701
5C608701

25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
26/09/2018
20/09/2018
20/09/2018
24/09/2018
20/09/2018
20/09/2018
26/09/2018
25/09/2018
24/09/2018
20/09/2018
20/09/2018
20/09/2018
23/09/2018

26/09/2018
26/09/2018
26/09/2018
21/09/2018
21/09/2018
24/09/2018
25/09/2018
20/09/2018
21/09/2018
20/09/2018
25/09/2018
21/09/2018
25/09/2018
26/09/2018
26/09/2018
20/09/2018
25/09/2018
20/09/2018
24/09/2018
21/09/2018

26/09/2018
25/09/2018
26/09/2018
24/09/2018
24/09/2018
24/09/2018
25/09/2018
20/09/2018
26/09/2018
26/09/2018
25/09/2018
26/09/2018
20/09/2018
26/09/2018
20/09/2018
20/09/2018
24/09/2018



